09:00

Chair:

09:10

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:45

Chair:

11:30

11:55

11.20

12:45

13:05

13:30

SSA

GASTROENTEROLOGY FOUNDATION
OF SUB-SAHARAN AFRICA

—— ESTABLISHED 2006 —

IBD Interest Group Meeting
Vineyard Hotel, Cape Town
Saturday 27 October 2018 : 08:30 — 13:30

How to improve clinical management of IBD patients in 2018

Welcome

Dr Corne Kruger and Dr Naayil Rajabally
Iron, anaemia and IBD

Case presentation

Immune checkpoint inhibitor colitis
UEGW Video

Brunch

Dr Daniel Surridge and Dr Shiraaz Gabriel
Extra-intestinal manifestations of IBD
Management of IBD in the older patient
Faecal Microbial Transplantation

Case presentation

UEGW video

Close

UNITED EUROPEAN
GASTROENTEROLOGY

ueg

In partnership

CPD Accredited

Prof Chris Kassianides

Prof Tariq Igbal
Dr Khalid Coovadia

Prof Gill Watermeyer

Prof Mashiko Setshedi
Prof Gill Watermeyer
Prof Tariq Igbal

Dr Nnete Mokhele

Prof Gill Watermeyer



