

IBD Interest Group Meeting

Vineyard Hotel, Cape Town Saturday 27 October 2018: 08:30 – 13:30

How to improve clinical management of IBD patients in 2018

09:00	Welcome	Prof Chris Kassianides
Chair:	Dr Corne Kruger and Dr Naayil Rajabally	
09:10	Iron, anaemia and IBD	Prof Tariq Iqbal
09:40	Case presentation	Dr Khalid Coovadia
10:00	Immune checkpoint inhibitor colitis	Prof Gill Watermeyer
10:20	UEGW Video	
10:45	Brunch	
Chair:	Dr Daniel Surridge and Dr Shiraaz Gabriel	
11:30	Extra-intestinal manifestations of IBD	Prof Mashiko Setshedi
11:55	Management of IBD in the older patient	Prof Gill Watermeyer
11.20	Faecal Microbial Transplantation	Prof Tariq Iqbal
12:45	Case presentation	Dr Nnete Mokhele
13:05	UEGW video	
13:30	Close	Prof Gill Watermeyer



In partnership

CPD Accredited